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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 20.00

+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
+ Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Solenthaler David (2004) 20.00

+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 20.00

+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

1 c Krieg Fabian (2004) 20.00
+ Schuler Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 10.00

1 Imhof Levin (2004) 20.00
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 20.00
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 20.00
+ Burri Josh (2004) 10.00
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00

1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 19.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75

1 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 19.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 b Hüppin Lukas (2004) 19.75
+ Thüler Quirin (2004) 9.75
+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00

1 Braig Lorenz (2005) 19.75
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Föhn Remo (2004) 10.00

1 Bissig Florian (2004) 19.75
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 9.75
+ Murer Pius (2005) 10.00

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 19.50
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 a Schwegler Flavio (2004) 19.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 9.75
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.75

1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 19.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.75
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

1 a Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Steiner Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Würsch Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50
+ Schuler Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 18.50
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.75
+ Burri Josh (2004) 9.75

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Kleger Aaron (2004) 10.00

1 Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Holdener Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 a Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.50
+ Heller Nils (2005) 10.00
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 b Krauer Andri (2005) 18.50
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 c Kempf Daniel (2004) 18.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 10.00

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50
+ Suter Dario (2004) 10.00

1 Föhn Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.50
+ Appert Ueli (2005) 9.75
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75

1 Waser Joel (2005) 18.25
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
+ Heller Nils (2005) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.25
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Roth Marco (2004) 18.25
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Thüler Quirin (2004) 9.75

1 b Rölli Florian (2004) 18.25
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.25
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Mario (2005) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 c Murer Pius (2005) 18.25
+ Kleger Aaron (2004) 9.75
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 9.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.25
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Gisler Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Holdener Thomas (2004) 9.75
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 18.25
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Bisig Roman (2004) 18.25
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75

1 Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 18.25
+ Arnold Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Appert Ueli (2005) 18.25
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 9.75

1 a Suter Dario (2004) 17.25
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Schwab Livio (2005) 17.25
o Föhn Remo (2004) 8.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
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1 c Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 17.25
o Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.75

1 a Kuriger Manuel (2004) 17.25
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 b Holdener Thomas (2004) 17.25
o Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.75

1 Arnold Adrian (2004) 17.25
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.75
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 17.00
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 a Waldis Sven (2004) 17.00
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 b Thüler Quirin (2004) 17.00
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Michael (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Schuler Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

1 a Lacher Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

1 b Kleger Aaron (2004) 17.00
o Murer Pius (2005) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Heller Nils (2005) 17.00
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Burri Josh (2004) 17.00
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50

1 Bamert Mathis (2005) 17.00
o Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
o Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 20.00

+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
+ Moser Marco (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Thöni Nick (2008) 20.00

+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Roman (2009) 20.00

+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 19.75
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Müller Noe (2008) 19.50
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 10.00
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.50
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 10.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.50
o Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.50
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Föhn Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00

1 Betschart Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 18.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

1 Ott Marcel (2009) 18.25
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 Moser Marco (2008) 18.25
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Gwerder Michael (2008) 18.25
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Betschart Ramon (2009) 17.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.75

2 Wittwer Len (2009) 17.50
- Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Spori Noel (2009) 17.50
o Betschart Sandro (2009) 8.50
- Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.00

1 Schmidig Lieni (2009) 17.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
- Spori Noel (2009) 9.00

1 a Horath Adrian (2008) 17.50
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
- Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.50
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
- Horath Adrian (2008) 9.00

1 Schilter Michael (2008) 17.00
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Meister Thomas (2008) 17.00
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Deck Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 20.00

+ von Matt Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Suter Bruno (2002) 20.00

+ Mehr Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 Imhof Micha (2003) 20.00

+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 20.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 20.00
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 19.75
+ Thüler Janosch (2002) 9.75
+ Gisler Noah (2002) 10.00

1 b Wandeler Roman (2002) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00

1 c Wahli Lucas (2002) 19.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Styger Alex (2003) 19.75
+ Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00

1 a Marty Kari (2003) 19.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Nils (2003) 9.75

1 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.75
+ Camenzind David (2002) 10.00
+ Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 19.75
+ Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.75
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00
+ Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 19.50
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 Durrer Julian (2002) 19.50
+ Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
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2 a von Euw Lukas (2002) 19.00
+ Odermatt Lars (2002) 10.00
- Huber Melchior (2002) 9.00

2 b Huber Melchior (2002) 19.00
+ Müller Maik (2003) 10.00
- von Euw Lukas (2002) 9.00

3 Wyrsch Dario (2002) 18.75
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.75
+ Thüler Janosch (2002) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.75
- Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

1 Reichlin Reto (2002) 18.75
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.75
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

1 Gisler Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Kälin Heiri (2003) 10.00
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.75

1 Durrer Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75
- Kälin Michael (2002) 8.75

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Epp Elias (2003) 10.00

1 a Stalder Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Staffelbach Noah (2003) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Odermatt Lars (2002) 18.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 18.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
+ Camenzind David (2002) 10.00

1 Herger Nils (2003) 18.50
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

1 a Gloggner Elias (2002) 18.50
+ Bürgi Florian (2002) 10.00
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 b Gander Sebastian (2003) 18.50
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

1 a Föhn Christian (2002) 18.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 10.00

1 b Christen Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 c Bürgi Florian (2002) 18.50
o Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Blumenthal Lino (2002) 18.50
+ Reichlin Reto (2002) 10.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Aegerter Simon (2003) 9.75
o Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75

1 Züger Sebastian (2002) 18.25
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 von Büren Thomas (2002) 18.25
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.25
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 9.75
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 18.25
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Mario (2003) 18.25
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 a Kempf Fabian (2002) 18.25
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 9.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 b Herger Andreas (2003) 18.25
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 9.75
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50

1 Gisler Noah (2002) 18.25
+ Züger Sebastian (2002) 9.75
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Gisler Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 18.25
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75

1 Arnold Robin (2003) 18.25
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
+ Kälin Heiri (2003) 9.75

1 Appert Silvan (2003) 18.25
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.50
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 b Troxler Silvan (2002) 17.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 17.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.75
- Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Müller Maik (2003) 17.25
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
- Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.75

1 Aegerter Simon (2003) 17.25
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
- Müller Maik (2003) 8.75

1 von Matt Lars (2002) 17.25
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
o Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 17.00
o Durrer Julian (2002) 8.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Thüler Janosch (2002) 17.00
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50

1 a Stadler Mike (2002) 17.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

1 b Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Scherer Marco (2003) 17.00
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 a Roner Remo (2002) 17.00
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Reichlin Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Röthlin Ivan (2003) 17.00
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Kälin Heiri (2003) 17.00
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Gutknecht Elija (2003) 17.00
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 Epp Elias (2003) 17.00
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 Camenzind David (2002) 17.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Bättig Patrick (2003) 17.00
o von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50

1 b Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 17.00
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Bürgi Florian (2002) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 20.00

+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Severin (2001) 19.75

+ Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00

 
1 Gloggner André (2001) 19.75

+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.75
+ Arnold Samuel (2001) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.75

1 b Crotta Robin (2001) 19.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

1 Zanini David (2000) 19.50
+ Wüest David (2000) 9.75
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.75

1 Gisler Jonas (2001) 18.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Schuler David (2000) 10.00

1 Wüest David (2000) 18.50
o Zanini David (2000) 8.50
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

1 a Nägeli Jonas (2000) 18.50
+ Schuler David (2000) 10.00
o Zanini David (2000) 8.50

1 b Mignola Michele (2000) 18.50
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50

1 c Mettler Lars (2001) 18.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Mettler Lars (2001) 10.00
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 a Zenger Reto (2001) 18.25
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.25
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 c Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 18.25
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 Dähler Armin (2001) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 9.75
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50

1 Arnold Samuel (2001) 18.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 a Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 17.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75
- Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.00

1 b Krieg Silvan (2000) 17.75
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.75
- Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.00

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 17.25
- Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.75
o Wüest David (2000) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 17.25
o Dähler Armin (2001) 8.75
o Arnold Samuel (2001) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

1 Schuler David (2000) 17.00
o Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Bissig Joris (2001) 17.00
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Mettler Lars (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.75

+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.75

+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00

1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

1 c Suter Jannik (2006) 19.75
+ Rusterholz Timon (2006) 10.00
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.75

1 a Schuler Mike (2006) 19.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 9.75

1 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 19.75
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

1 c Niederberger Tobias (2006) 19.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 19.75
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.75
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 10.00
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.50
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Julian (2007) 19.50
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Betschart Marco (2007) 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 19.50
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.75
- Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

1 b Poletti Diego (2006) 18.75
- Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75
+ Dähler Iwan (2006) 10.00

1 a Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.75
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00

1 b Schelbert Jonas (2006) 18.75
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 10.00

1 a Kaiser Fabian (2006) 18.50
- Poletti Diego (2006) 8.75
+ Dähler Iwan (2006) 9.75

1 b Kälin Reto (2006) 18.50
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 9.75

1 Suter David (2007) 18.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Edi (2006) 18.50
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

1 a Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
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1 b Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Graf Marius (2006) 18.50
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Föhn Tobias (2006) 18.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Gisler Matteo (2007) 10.00

1 Achermann Lars (2006) 18.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 10.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 18.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

1 von Rickenbach René (2006) 18.25
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 a Ulrich Marco (2007) 18.25
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Lüönd Benno (2007) 9.75

1 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Suter Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Aaron (2007) 18.25
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

1 b Rusterholz Timon (2006) 18.25
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.25
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 9.75

1 a Betschart Marco (2007) 18.25
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

1 b Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 18.25
+ Gisler Matteo (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.25
+ Lüönd Benno (2007) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 18.25
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.50
o Betschart Marco (2007) 8.50
- Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.00

1 Pfyl Robin (2007) 17.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 17.50
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.75
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.75

2 Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.25
- Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.75
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 17.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
- Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75

1 b Lacher Lucas (2007) 17.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
- Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 a Näpflin Urs (2006) 17.25
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.75
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Lüönd Benno (2007) 17.25
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.75

1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 17.25
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 17.00
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Schelbert Mike (2006) 17.00
o Achermann Lars (2006) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50

1 a Grob Sven (2007) 17.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50

1 b Gisler Matteo (2007) 17.00
o Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 8.50
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 Dähler Iwan (2006) 17.00
o Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Bürgler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Rusterholz Timon (2006) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50


